
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2007

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 425 Chloe Cook Willingdon Community School 0:31.01 1090 12 3:01.72 1171 1 2261
2 426 Naomi Speake Colyton Grammar School 0:33.44 1066 32 3:01.99 1171 2 2237
3 417 Abi Munday Gordon's School 0:29.59 1105 4 3:15.40 1090 4 2195
4 422 Dani Wythe Gordon's School 0:29.45 1106 3 3:15.65 1087 5 2193
5 407 Katie Templeman Laurence Jackson School 0:31.11 1089 14 3:19.47 1066 6 2155
6 408 Elizabeth Templeman Laurence Jackson School 0:30.84 1092 10 3:20.42 1060 7 2152
7 393 Lesley Dawson Blythe Bridge High School 0:30.40 1097 5 3:24.44 1036 13 2133
8 415 Isla Ness Queen's College, Taunton 0:37.66 1024 54 3:14.20 1096 3 2120
9 419 Nicky Humphrey Brookfield Community School 0:32.69 1074 27 3:23.85 1039 11 2113

10 399 Eilidh McLeish Archbishop Temple School, Preston 0:32.25 1078 25 3:24.81 1033 14 2111
11 423 Emily Butcher Henry Beaufort School 0:31.58 1085 19 3:26.13 1024 16 2109
12 392 Jemma Westgate John Willmott School 0:33.68 1064 36 3:23.51 1039 9 2103
13 368 Jade Knight Ivybridge Community College 0:31.96 1081 23 3:26.51 1021 17 2102
14 418 Bethan Hamblin Brookfield Community School 0:31.31 1087 18 3:28.34 1012 21 2099
15 366 Elizabeth Mellor De Lisle Catholic Science College 0:33.88 1062 38 3:24.02 1036 12 2098
16 396 Sasha Morse Feltonfleet School 0:31.28 1088 17 3:29.56 1003 24 2091
17 413 Henrietta Cust St Olaves School 0:35.16 1049 44 3:23.54 1039 10 2088
18 402 Frances Haggerty Penwortham High School 0:33.41 1066 31 3:26.85 1021 19 2087
19 421 Mhairi-Claire Stewart Wildern School 0:35.79 1043 46 3:23.08 1042 8 2085
20 401 Gabriella Read-Cayton Downsend School 0:30.75 1093 9 3:31.76 991 27 2084
21 380 Amy Simmons Highfields Science Specialist School 0:31.61 1084 20 3:31.19 994 26 2078
22 409 Rebecca Fisher Farnborough Hill School 0:28.96 1111 1 3:36.80 961 34 2072
23 394 Marianna Warley St Antonys Leweston School 0:34.09 1060 40 3:29.34 1006 23 2066
24 400 Alex Simpson St Richards R C College 0:30.61 1094 7 3:35.00 970 32 2064
25 365 Jenny Thompson Stradbroke Business & Enterprise College 0:36.33 1037 48 3:25.67 1027 15 2064
26 406 Katelyn Aitchison Danes Hill Prep School 0:34.55 1055 42 3:28.64 1009 22 2064
27 384 Peta Day Wyvern Technology College 0:31.81 1082 22 3:34.67 973 31 2055
28 416 Rebekah Atkinson Canon Slade School 0:32.91 1071 28 3:33.11 982 30 2053
29 404 Emily Legg St John Fisher RC High School, Harrogate 0:33.58 1065 34 3:32.04 988 28 2053
30 403 Lauren Richardson Staindrop School 0:36.86 1032 51 3:26.51 1021 17 2053
31 382 Gemma Bagge Queen's College, Taunton 0:33.53 1065 33 3:32.73 985 29 2050
32 383 Trudie-Ann Hewetson Swanmore College of Technology 0:31.11 1089 14 3:39.39 946 38 2035
33 389 Florence Papougnet Millfield School MPC 0:31.99 1081 24 3:38.48 952 37 2033
34 376 Bethany Harrison Queen's College, Taunton 0:33.92 1061 39 3:38.32 952 36 2013
35 410 Claudia Murphy Brookfield Community School 0:31.69 1084 21 3:42.26 928 41 2012
36 248 Devon Byrne Harrold Priory Middle School 0:34.10 1059 41 3:38.02 952 35 2011
37 414 India Thompson Danes Hill Prep School 0:40.61 994 60 3:27.76 1015 20 2009
38 374 Nicola Britton-Williams Gordon's School 0:32.43 1076 26 3:43.13 922 44 1998
39 386 Charlotte Yates Willingdon Community School 0:33.59 1065 35 3:41.86 931 40 1996
40 420 Hannah Cumpston Danes Hill Prep School 0:40.19 999 58 3:30.85 997 25 1996
41 364 Valentina Hardgrave Harrold Priory Middle School 0:33.31 1067 29 3:42.92 925 42 1992
42 388 Mollie Milton Helenswood School 0:30.47 1096 6 3:47.54 895 48 1991
43 411 Eleanor Gillam Beaconsfield High School 0:33.36 1067 30 3:43.39 922 45 1989
44 397 Melissa Bury Canon Slade School 0:38.14 1019 56 3:36.44 964 33 1983
45 395 Beth Shelton Long Field High School 0:29.39 1107 2 3:51.50 871 50 1978
46 412 Caoimhe Murdock Danes Hill Prep School 0:36.60 1034 50 3:40.00 943 39 1977
47 381 Olivia Trenaman Downsend School 0:34.61 1054 43 3:44.00 916 46 1970
48 372 Kate Williams Laurence Jackson School 0:31.03 1090 13 3:53.32 862 51 1952
49 390 Fiona Hardie Talbot Heath School 0:30.84 1092 10 3:54.20 856 54 1948
50 379 Chloe Evans Canon Slade School 0:30.66 1094 8 3:54.98 853 55 1947
51 391 Tiffany Sachak Downsend School 0:38.79 1013 57 3:43.07 922 43 1935
52 385 Thea Lawson Radyr Comprehensive School 0:37.95 1021 55 3:46.20 904 47 1925
53 387 Sophie Welch Farnborough Hill School 0:36.29 1038 47 3:49.10 886 49 1924
54 398 Amy Miller Droylsden High School 0:35.66 1044 45 3:54.09 856 53 1900
55 375 Margaret Auslander The King's School, Macclesfield 0:36.48 1036 49 3:54.00 856 52 1892
56 363 Jasmine Saunders Harrold Priory Middle School 0:37.26 1028 52 4:05.82 787 57 1815
57 362 Laura Sweeney Aylsham High School 0:40.33 997 59 4:03.02 802 56 1799
58 378 Alexandra O'Kelly Farnborough Hill School 0:33.81 1062 37 4:15.16 730 58 1792
59 370 Maria Auslander The King's School, Macclesfield 0:42.09 980 61 4:19.92 703 59 1683
60 360 Rachael Hopley Norwich High School 0:37.32 1027 53 4:29.02 646 60 1673
61 424 Alice Fitton St James C of E School, Farnworth 0:31.11 1089 14 - 1089
62 361 Laura Farrar Sandringham School - - 0
62 367 Lydia Inglis Aylsham High School - - 0
62 369 Rachael Seaman Aylsham High School - - 0
62 371 Alice Bailey The King's School, Macclesfield - - 0
62 373 Amber Durham Willingdon Community School - - 0
62 377 Vicky Turner St Richards R C College - - 0
62 405 Jade Rose Bexhill High School - - 0
62 427 Katie Bain Alford Academy - - 0

Swim Run

Year 8 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec

Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2007

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

417 Abi Munday Gordon's School 0:29.59 1105 3:15.40 1090 2195
1 422 Dani Wythe Gordon's School 0:29.45 1106 3:15.65 1087 2193 6386

374 Nicola Britton-Williams Gordon's School 0:32.43 1076 3:43.13 922 1998

407 Katie Templeman Laurence Jackson School 0:31.11 1089 3:19.47 1066 2155
2 408 Elizabeth Templeman Laurence Jackson School 0:30.84 1092 3:20.42 1060 2152 6259

372 Kate Williams Laurence Jackson School 0:31.03 1090 3:53.32 862 1952

419 Nicky Humphrey Brookfield Community School 0:32.69 1074 3:23.85 1039 2113
3 418 Bethan Hamblin Brookfield Community School 0:31.31 1087 3:28.34 1012 2099 6224

410 Claudia Murphy Brookfield Community School 0:31.69 1084 3:42.26 928 2012

415 Isla Ness Queen's College, Taunton 0:37.66 1024 3:14.20 1096 2120
4 382 Gemma Bagge Queen's College, Taunton 0:33.53 1065 3:32.73 985 2050 6183

376 Bethany Harrison Queen's College, Taunton 0:33.92 1061 3:38.32 952 2013

406 Katelyn Aitchison Danes Hill Prep School 0:34.55 1055 3:28.64 1009 2064
5 414 India Thompson Danes Hill Prep School 0:40.61 994 3:27.76 1015 2009 6069

420 Hannah Cumpston Danes Hill Prep School 0:40.19 999 3:30.85 997 1996

401 Gabriella Read-Cayton Downsend School 0:30.75 1093 3:31.76 991 2084
6 381 Olivia Trenaman Downsend School 0:34.61 1054 3:44.00 916 1970 5989

391 Tiffany Sachak Downsend School 0:38.79 1013 3:43.07 922 1935

416 Rebekah Atkinson Canon Slade School 0:32.91 1071 3:33.11 982 2053
7 397 Melissa Bury Canon Slade School 0:38.14 1019 3:36.44 964 1983 5983

379 Chloe Evans Canon Slade School 0:30.66 1094 3:54.98 853 1947

248 Devon Byrne Harrold Priory Middle School 0:34.10 1059 3:38.02 952 2011
8 364 Valentina Hardgrave Harrold Priory Middle School 0:33.31 1067 3:42.92 925 1992 5818

363 Jasmine Saunders Harrold Priory Middle School 0:37.26 1028 4:05.82 787 1815

409 Rebecca Fisher Farnborough Hill School 0:28.96 1111 3:36.80 961 2072
9 387 Sophie Welch Farnborough Hill School 0:36.29 1038 3:49.10 886 1924 5788

378 Alexandra O'Kelly Farnborough Hill School 0:33.81 1062 4:15.16 730 1792

425 Chloe Cook Willingdon Community School 0:31.01 1090 3:01.72 1171 2261
10 386 Charlotte Yates Willingdon Community School 0:33.59 1065 3:41.86 931 1996 4257

373 Amber Durham Willingdon Community School 0:00.00 - 0:00.00 - 0

375 Margaret Auslander The King's School, Macclesfield 0:36.48 1036 3:54.00 856 1892
11 370 Maria Auslander The King's School, Macclesfield 0:42.09 980 4:19.92 703 1683 3575

371 Alice Bailey The King's School, Macclesfield 0:00.00 - 0:00.00 - 0

Year 8 Girls Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec

Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run

MPAGB 25/02/2007 16:39 


